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Community Name Program  Phone Email 
Vernon Wes Fitzsimmons VJH: Acute Care Programs 250-558-1200 (ext. 1364) Wesley.Fitzsimmons@interiorhealth.ca  

Nicole Lacroix Noric House 250-545-9167 Nicole.Lacroix@interiorhealth.ca  

Allyson Thompson Polson Residential 250-558-1200 (ext. 1581) Allyson.Thompson@interiorhealth.ca  

Genevieve Andrews Gateby 250-545-4456 Genevieve.Andrews@interiorhealth.ca  

Armstrong Candace Hitch Pleasant Valley Manor 250-546-4708 Candace.Hitch@interiorhealth.ca  

Enderby Ronnie Korol Parkview Place 250-838-2475 Ronnie.Korol@interiorhealth.ca  
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